Planner Thicknesser
Technical Information
RDJ-310HH-T Made in Europe
Power 3,7kW
Tension 400V
Thicknessing Height Max 230mm
Thicknesser - Depth of Cut Max 4mm
Thicknesser Table Dimension 430x310mm
Planner – Depth of Cut max 4mm
Planner Table Dimension 1328x310mm
Nb Revolution (rpm) 5500
Cylinder Diameter 70mm
Nb of Cutters 3 range of carbides tips
Dimensions 1489x734x990mm
Weight 280 Kg
Code EAN
Helical Head
3 range of 17 carbide Tips
Planner Thicknesser – RDJ-310HH-T
Accessories
W01BT  Mortising Kit